1SDC210027D0201 – 2008 Edition
Tmax T8
Low voltage moulded-case
circuit-breaker up to 3200 A
Annex to the
technical catalogue
1SDC210027D0201
1

Icw 40 kA 40 kA
065752 065753
Ordering codes
Switch disconnectors
T8D 2500 – Fixed (F) – Iu (40 °C) = 2500 A - Front terminals (F)
1SDA ......R1
3 Poles 4 Poles
Icw 40 kA 40 kA
065754 065755
T8D 3200 – Fixed (VR) – Iu (40 °C) = 3200 A - Rear vertical terminals (VR)
1SDA ......R1
3 Poles 4 Poles
Icw 40 kA 40 kA
065756 065757
1SDC210027D0201
40
Ordering codes
Loose trip units
1SDA.....R1
Electronic trip unit
PR232/P-T8-LSI 065828
PR331/P-LSIG 065829
PR332/P-LI 065830
PR332/P-LSI 065831
PR332/P-LSIG 065832
PR332/P-LSIRc 3p(1) 065833
Note: The loose trip units for T8 are supplied without rating plug.
(1) Not available for T8 3200 A and for 4p versions
1
S